THE UNION ADVOCATE, TUESDAY, JANUARY 31, 1922

GOOD!
Because Its
Fine Qualities
Are Protected

following North Esk Parish accounts $2,180.00; Councillors fileage and

passed: Ernest Muteh, Parish Clerk, [per diem, $700; Entrance to Prgv.
$8.00; Joseph Hosford, district clerk{Hospital, $400; Interests onm Bo6nds,
$8.00. \ ’ $5,500; Sinking Fund, $6,000; Hospit-

On motion of Coun. Parker, J. W.|2als, $2,000; Revising Votes, $500;
Davidson was re-appointed aunditor. |School Lists, $80; Medical Attendan-
ce, $200; Electric Light and Jail Sup
plies, $200; Interest in Royal Bank,
$400; Jury's $1,600; Boys Industrial

Coun. Cripps, moved, seconded by
Coun, Fletcher that the per diem al-
lowance ta Councillors be™ $2.50 per

by the Sealed
Package
88

ANNUAL MEETING NORTHD
COUNTY COUNCI

Savoy, Chaisson.
On motion of Coun. L. Doyle the
following resolution passed:

(Continued from 1;330 4)
of the different parishes; Chatham,
$2,800.00; Newcastle, $900.00; Nelson
$350.00; North Esk, $350.00; South
Esk, $100.00; Alnwick, $800.00;
Hardwicke, $700.00; Glenelg, $100.00;
Derby, $400.00; Blackville, $400.00;
Blissfield, $300.00; Ludlow, $100.00;
Regersville $1,000.00.

Respectfully submitted
D. V. Allain, Chairman
On motion of Coun. Pond it was re-
solved that the pay for sheep killed
by dogs be $5.00 per animal if Parish
Funds are sufficient to pay same.
Coun. Pond of Petitions Cominlttee
recommended the following: That
Mrs. Mar'g'aret Malka‘y b2 releved
of payment of incoma Yaxes. in Rogers

“Whereas death has removed from
amongst us one of our honored and
esteemed fellow Councillors John W.
Vanderbeck, and whereas the long in
timate and cordial held
with him in the faithful and conscien-
| tous discharge of his duties as a mem
ber of this Council, makes it impera-
tive that we record our appreciation
of him as a Councillor and a man.

relations

Therefore.

Resolved that his sound judgement
and strict integrity in dealing, with all
matters affecting the best inter
ests of the county will be held 1n
grateful remembrance “ind respect of
his memory’

Resolved that the sudden removai

ville. ,
That Vincent Rollond be relieved of
1920 taxes in Parish of South Esk.
That no refund be made to Hiram
Drillon, Parish of Derby.

That petition of residents of Taxis
River re running at large of cattle be
granted within; the following bound-
aries: On the South side of South
West Miramichi River between Taxis
River and the York County Line to
include the Taxis River Bridge.

That the license fee for a pool room
in the Parish of Blackville be ten dol-
lars per table per. year or fraction
thereof, and anyone violating the bye
law be liable to a fine of $8.00.

That t)e Petition of tke Residents
of South Esk re the running of a Coun
ty line be referred to the whole Coun-
cil for discussion.

After some discussion re the line
Parker

fulness will be greatly
thys council and the public at large.

sympathy
in the great loss they have sustained
tion be recorded in the minutes o
this council, & copy published in !

press and a copy forwarded

bereaved family”

E. J. Parker.
On motion
special assessment was
the Parish of Nelson for the clearin
of sidewalks in District No 1.

Fletcker
ordered o

of Coun.

of the Dept. of Public Health

their request for $6,000.

it was on motion of Coun.

left of the table for one year.
On motion of Coun. Savdy the Rog

ersville Parish Accounts passed.
On motion of Coun. Savoy a com-

appointed re

bill came 1 for lust year.
Coun. Anderson -Yes,
Coun. Gill the
pass and be asselsed4'
Motion defeated 11 to 16.
Gordon appointed Coun. L. Doyl
Parker, Fletcher, Sinclair and Bal

moved

mittee of three were
the establishment of a lock-up at Rog

ersville. Committee. Couns Gill,

PAINS IN BACK

win to audit Jusqy Accounts.

counts of the Collectors of rates,
Parish Clerk's account
AND SIDEs p.ssed.

Coun. Holmes moved that where
Henry Swim had collected $1,075.
under agreement with the Board

Relieved by Lydia E. Pink-
ham’s Vegetable Compound

Lindsay, Ontario.—*I used to have
very bad pains in my back and sides

this be charged to

— they should reduce their own.

of such a life from the sphere of use accepted.
regretted by

Resolved that we express our deep islature to borrow money up to, but

with the bereaved family not exceeding

Resolved that a copy of this resolu-

to the

Signed L. Doyle, Wm Anderscn, Joseph Allain, 12 and O. Hildebrand,

Coun. Anderson read the estimates
and

Coun. Gordon asked' if the itemized Board of Health Bills for

estimates tee on lock-up at Rogersville

On motion of Coun. Walls the ac- wWant one.

Blackville lowed

Valuators and had not accounteq for Rogersville but did not feel like as-

the same to the County, resolved that ©ssing whole County for it.
the Contingent Parish look after it themselves.

.Hlome, $600; Prisoners Board, $1,400;
Sheriff, $350; Constables, $500;
Clerk of the Peace, $600; Clerk of
the Courts, $400; Crier, $40; Court
Stenographer,, $150; Witness Fees,
$400; Coal for Court House,
Repairs to Jail, $100; Reporter, $40;
Court House Stenographer, $200;
Unforseen expenses, $5,000.

On motion of Coun. Parker it was
resolved that all collectors
bonds before being given lists for col
rections.

On motion of Coun. Fletcher the
Jail and Wharf Committee was in-
cl:eaaed to five. On motion Couns.
Gordon and Gill were added to com-

iday. Coun. Cripps speaking in sup
!port of the motion said that if County
Yoﬂ'lcials were to be reduced in salary

’ Coun. Parker opposed the motion
! Coun. Fletcher said the Councillors
were reaching economy and he was
anxious to see if they were sincere.
I Coun. Cripps said that Coun. L.
Doyle had said that if Towns got in-
creased representation one of the first
things they would do was increaye
the sessional allowance, now he op-

poses decrease. 1
Motion defeated. Yeas. Couns.
D. Doyle, Fletcher, Mersereau, Sull-
'lvan, Cripps, 5 Nayg—Gordon, Sin-
clair, Wilson, Pond, Sutherland, John-
ston, Manderville, Parker, Weaver,
Holmes, Walls, Chaisson, Savoy, Chair.
Quinn, Watling, Gulliver, Bransfield,| Coun. Anderson took the chair ard

mittee.
On motion the Warden vacated the

furnish |

$600;|

|
l

i
|
|
|
|
|

Gill, Baldwin, Harriman, Allain, An- a vote of thanks was tendered lhei
derson, D. Doyle-~=23 warden, who replied feelingly.
On motion of Coun. Sinclair *he On motion the Council adjourned

sum of $260 was ordered assessed on |ge die.
»

|

Ifyou are Suffe
o ge
eadaches or

—g¢ét a box of DOMINION C, B. Q, (Cascara, Bromide
Quinine) Tablets. A reliable ..g..a? of( exception -::
relief of Headatches: or Neuralgia. Also recommended
ak up and drive a cold from the system within a few hours.
Do not let your cold hang on uritil it has intb a more
serious iliness, but always keep a box of DO ION €.B.Q,
T:bhnhndynd.muhnnmhnoynm your ailment.

At all druggista—in the Red Box, 27
" Prepared by ¢

NATIONAL DRUG AND CHEMICAL CO. OF CANADA, LIMITED

OMlT A K E

Backache—Rheumatism
::«m!ycncuhmd‘cth{;utlyh—lw'MhM
etaticn: spraiad o bl o guin o auy Tt oes Bive Dottt
"\J._D.M.w:.mvx—fpai-“hﬁi"“,
S, (inard’s in bad csscs of bachacke. rhewmatiom, oul sere throst.

llmg g s Atall !
d V.Me“ o

the Pansh of North Esk in support| ==
of Pauper Lunatics. i

The resignations of E. J. Gallivan,
and Randolph Crocker, as County

and on motion

valuators was read

STOCKING
THE

STEAMSHIP

On motion the Secretary-'freas was !
authorized to apply to the Local Leg
$12,000, instead of
. $6,000 as now allowed by law.
Tke following were nominated as
f valuators: T. M. Gaynor, John Betts,

Joseph H. Allain, Otto Hildebrand.
On a ballot being taken T. M Gay-
nor received 21 votes, John Betts, 14,

9. Gaynor was declared elected ana |
a on the second ballots being taken
n Betts, received Allain, 11
g and Hildebrand 1 Betts was declared
elected.
Council adjourned untfl 7.30 p. m
Council met at 7.30 p. m. !
On motion of Coun. Anderson tha!

16 votes,

the past

N
ol ¥ N

year were placed on fyle.
& Coun. Gill read report re commit-
recom

mending its establishment at a cost

of $300 to be paid by the County.
e, Coun. Parker oppcsed tha motion
d. If Rogersville wag given a

in the county would

lock-up

every parish

Coun. Savoy sald the Bye-Laws al
a lock-up at Rogersville.

The revenue, if any would 80 ts tue
as County.
73 Legal Advisor Whalen said it was

of very necessary to have a lock-up at

Let the

;ltmtooiit:nm‘y“:voﬁl Fund until same is recovered from the Coun. Mersereau suggested that :
I tried many medi- {said Henry Swim. After some dis- Parish build lock-up and rent it to . - . . — .
dn“mb‘:::‘m T 2% |cussion by Coun. Parker, Mersereau, the County. ibiti ighi o
r.nu I;dlyouré. ’ Exhibition in B@onttenl of steer carcasses weighing 200,000 |bs. and game.to be used
anh:m,. lv“&- Anderson, Allain, Bransfield. The Motion lost. on the winter cruises. to the Mediterranean and West Indies by the Canadian Pacific
table Compound ad- |legal advisor, T. H. Whelan, and the On motion of Coun. L. Doyle the Steamers, “Empress of Scotland,” “Empress of France” and “Empress of Britain.” !
vertised in the 3 i ) Recently prize beef laced In ! th 1
j Sec-Treas. W. H. Teed th t sum of $31,000 was ordered as E ecently prize beef was p on general the requirements for|Potatoes ........q.. 60 1
‘“Toronto Globe’ and " e i aq“f“- exhibition in Almy’s window, near|the Empress of France, Empress of | Turnips . 8,000 -;:’
::l‘;')edu:: l“ hl:l' was lost. ed on the County for Coxntingencies St. Alexander Street, Montrel‘. pur- , and Empress of Britain|Carrots -.... .000
/ recom- s ‘o : hased at the Toronte Christmas|ave as follows: d Cauliflow
C . Gill th made foliows: chase: uliflowers 180 dozen
e mendmlltntgor:u o} 0‘““! s Cm°;°dm:‘ thebMﬂﬂ:s;é Up a8 folows: Officers: salarias| g for un: oncJt’h-;Ltorghcuuing Turkeys ..... eess40.18,000 Ibs. ¢ |Celery :..... 240 *~
’ ment of the C. N. way be aske cruises of the A teamers | Chickens, fattened .. 15,000 " Cucumbers 30 -
e AR B R St |80 ek, arsaly Rfver o Sog s & Rl Lot glnpeegy of F""".p,.' .,E‘, e o C.M,,‘k"'_ - Ivelinre. . 12 g b
ter how well I feel, for one. o?).;xc':mt d el MOTHER Scotiand™, aad "N ¥ - Eex
prevention is worth @ pound of cure~ |the Maritime Express. Carried. ‘ £ , ain”. It was a by the Cana- Lett
amlﬁsnnm Cuu-n:v., 13 St. Paul On motion of @un. Holmes The ﬂ",ﬁ.,ﬁ:ﬁ'f’.ﬂl sct:‘uu&?rdndw ttoekm i
» dsay, Ontario. Accounts of the Collectors of rates, are of exceptiopal quality. Lamb ............. 80,000 Tomatoes .
For three crgisas the irements | Mutton ............ 60,000 Fish, assorted

To do any kind of work—and you
know there i{s much to be done—is
next to impossible if you are suffer-
ing from some form of female u-
ble. It may cause your back to me
or & pain in your side; it may make
you mervous and irritable. You may
be able to keep up and around, but
”l‘; do not feel 3

‘ed also Parish officers.-

by the Sec-Treas and Clerk of

vision of the Printing Committee.
On motion of Coun. Sinclair

R. Hurley and Wardlow Gilks, pass-

On motion of Coun. Sinclair it was
resolved thet the Byelaws be revised

Peace and Printed under the super-

in beef are
SYRUP Pounds, or in m

\
' Dot it dor indigestion steer carcasses 'with
and livér :::l?':s.., w . :eight of k’lso each.
4 - eys, cuickens,. capory,.
ducklings have Been
the tened for the
ments of these

storage stock of am
esed. The different

the

NiON C.B.Q &=

)

L‘-l‘

.

3
-

A .

1

L Ca
.~ an
an

yo

po

e th
an

¢

.

V

¢ ‘(..

I

-
- i

@
L nd
Em

IopEgeserss

5

Tiet.




